CONSTRUCTION
Competitive with Availability

Competitive with no Availability

Non-Competitive
Total Awards

COMMODITY
Competitive with Availability
Competitive with no Availability
Non-Competitive
Total Awards

NON-PROFESSIONAL
Competitive with Availability
Competitive with no Availability
Non-Competitive
Total Awards

PROFESSIONAL
Competitive with Availability
Competitive with no Availability
Non-Competitive
Total Awards

TOTAL
Competitive with Availability
Competitive with no Availability
Non-Competitive
Total Awards

* Competitive Award dollars represent dollars awarded where WBE firms were available. Dollars for MBEs and WBEs will differ due to higher numbers of MBEs available.

GOAL
(%)

13.8

6.2

15

15.8

Total WBE Purchases Under $5,000
FY 2015 and FY 2016 thru June, 2016

FY 15 *
Awards

$39,436
$45,314

$6,594
$91,345

$368,390
$1,658,584
$326,528
$2,353,502

$563,937
$1,077,089
$192,015
$1,833,041

$8,784
$3,594
$6,280
$18,658

$980,548
$2,784,582
$531,417
$4,296,546

FY 15 FY 15
WBE (%) WBE Awards

31.32% $12,353

$12,353

25.09% $92,417

$92,417

7.66% $43,209

$43,209

0.00% $0

$0

15.09% $147,978

$147,978

GOAL

(%)

13.8

6.2

15

15.8

FY 16 *
Awards

$32,618
$22,735

$4,922
$60,275

$233,118
$1,348,325
$151,326
$1,732,769

$488,494
$933,279
$139,020
$1,560,793

$20,880

$2,368
-$4,541
$18,706

$775,110
$2,306,707
$290,727
$3,372,544

FY 16
WBE (%)

15.08%

23.42%

3.27%

0.00%

9.74%

FY 16
WBE Awards

$4,920

$4,920

$54,604

$54,604

$15,965

$15,965

$0

$0

$75,489

$75,489



